



Customer Receipt

3/16/2026, 1:45 PM EDT

Sales Person CYW2L3A

Store Phone # (727) 581-2093

Store # 6321

Location 10689 ULMERTON ROAD, LARGO, FL 33771

CUSTOMER INFO REDACTED

ORDER / JOB PARTIAL

PRIVATE INFO REDACTED

 Carryout

#	Item Description	Model #	SKU #	Unit Price	Qty	Subtotal
01	DIABLO 3/8 in. x 13 in. SDS-Plus Carbide Core Bit Extension	N/A	1005514629	\$42.97 / each	1	\$42.97
02	Charlotte Pipe 1-1/2 in. PVC DWV 90 Hub x Hub Vent Elbow 💎 PREFERRED PRICING \$0.22 OFF EACH	N/A	905492	\$2.16 / each \$1.94 / each	2	\$3.88
03	Mueller Streamline 1-1/2 in. PVC DWV 90-Degree Hub x Adapter 💎 PREFERRED PRICING \$0.35 OFF EACH	N/A	189111	\$3.45 / each \$3.10 / each	1	\$3.10
04	Mueller Streamline 1-1/2 in. PVC DWV 90-Degree Hub x SPG Street Elbow 💎 PREFERRED PRICING \$0.14 OFF EACH	N/A	828289	\$1.35 / each \$1.21 / each	1	\$1.21
05	Charlotte Pipe 1-1/2 in. DWV PVC 90-Degree Hub x Weld Joint 💎 PREFERRED PRICING \$0.61 OFF EACH	N/A	640906	\$6.17 / each \$5.56 / each	1	\$5.56
06	DIABLO 4-3/8 in. SDS-Plus Carbide Tipped Coring Drill Bit Thin Wall	N/A	1005514637	\$117.00 / each	1	\$117.00
07	ProForm Quick-Set Lite 18 lb. (90-Minute) Setting-Type Joint Compound 💎 PREFERRED PRICING \$0.84 OFF EACH	N/A	338099	\$11.98 / each \$11.14 / each	2	\$22.28
08	CertainTeed Certain Teed 3-1/2 in. x 7 ft. Flexible Composite Drywall Corner Bead 💎 PREFERRED PRICING \$0.96 OFF EACH	N/A	1012626002	\$47.98 / each \$47.02 / each	1	\$47.02
09	Crescent Wiss 7 in. Straight-Cut Drop Forged Tinner Snips	N/A	184748	\$17.97 / each	1	\$17.97
10	Everbilt Wide Mouth Dryer Vent Hood in White 💎 PREFERRED PRICING \$1.00 OFF EACH	N/A	608942	\$19.97 / each \$18.97 / each	1	\$18.97
11	Master Flow 4 in. Eave Vent for Batt Insulation 💎 PREFERRED PRICING \$0.50 OFF EACH	N/A	480073	\$9.98 / each \$9.48 / each	1	\$9.48
12	Commercial Electric Pro Value Series LED 6 in. Round Dimmable Adj Color Temp Canless Recessed Light for Kitchen Bath Living rooms, Wht 12-Pk 💎 PREFERRED PRICING \$10.43 OFF EACH	N/A	1009410801	\$149.00 / package \$138.57 / package	4	\$554.28
13	Unbranded 2 in. x 4 in. x 104-5/8 in. Long Whitewood Stud	N/A	832150	\$5.52 / each	3	\$16.56



Customer Receipt

3/16/2026, 1:45 PM EDT

Sales Person CYW2L3A

Store Phone # (727) 581-2093

Store # 6321

Location 10689 ULMERTON ROAD, LARGO, FL 33771

#	Item Description	Model #	SKU #	Unit Price	Qty	Subtotal
14	Unbranded 2 in. x 4 in. x 104-5/8 in. Prime Whitewood Stud	N/A	832150	\$5.52 / each	2	\$11.04

90 DAY RETURN POLICY. The Home Depot reserves the right to limit quantities of merchandise sold to customers. Please see the return policy sign in the stores for details.

Pro Xtra 2026

Member Statement (as of 03/15)

Visit ProXtra: https://www.homedepot.com/c/Pro_Xtra

Pro Xtra Savings
\$9,283.66

Subtotal	\$918.72
Discounts	-\$47.40
Sales Tax	\$60.99
Order Total	\$932.31
Balance Due	\$0.00

Payment Method

03/16/2026
1:47 PM EDT

American Express

\$932.31

PAYMENT INFO REDACTED